
BEG 892 FT S OF NW COR OF SE1/4 
13.10 FT TO W R/W SR-100A, S ALO
TO N RR R/W, NW ALONG RR R/W 86 

GARCIA ADRIAN/GARCIA IRENE
553 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-17-06918-000

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

34317.00 1.00/

12/16/2021 CP 0.13 38,243 0 0 38,243

STANDARD
2

39,434
3,000
38,243
80,677

0
80,677

0
80,677
80,677

0

80,677

1453/2605 12/02/2021 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PELLETIER SISTER CORP

GARCIA ADRIAN

1418/2128 9/01/2020 WD U I 30 75,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH W & TAMARA HO

PELLETIER SISTERS C
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PRMT:1:1: REROOF

8450 REMODEL 65,000 06/02/1994

HX Base Yr

2668 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

5600 04 1,306 78.4350 60.39 78,869 1963 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1122

BAS 1,122 100 1,122 33,879

CAN 60 30 18 544

CAN 552 30 166 5,013

1,734 1,306 39,434

BAS= W22 S51 E22 N51$ CAN= S46 CAN= S5 E12 N5 W12$ E12 N46
W12$.

BAS

22

51

22

51

CAN46

12

46

12

CAN5

12

5

12

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 00 0.00 0.00 5,550.00 SF 1.00 1.00 3.06 2.25 6.89 38,243


